
2013-14 MIZZOU BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date	 Day	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	 TV

Nov. 8	 Friday	 Southeastern Louisiana	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Nov. 12	 Tuesday	 Southern Illinois	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Nov. 16	 Saturday	 1- vs. Hawaii	 Kansas City, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Nov. 23	 Saturday	 2- Gardner-Webb	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Nov. 25	 Monday	 2- IUPUI	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Nov. 28	 Thursday	 3- Northwestern/Nevada	 Las Vegas, Nevada	 TBA	 TBA

Nov. 29	 Friday	 3- Northwestern/Nevada	 Las Vegas, Nevada	 TBA	 TBA

Dec. 5	 Thursday	 4- West Virginia	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Dec. 7	 Saturday	 UCLA	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Dec. 15	 Sunday	 Western Michigan	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

33rd Annual Bud Light Braggin’ Rights Game (Scottrade Center)

Dec. 21	 Saturday	 5- Illinois	 St. Louis, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Dec. 28	 Saturday	 at North Carolina State	 Raleigh, N.C.	 TBA	 TBA

Jan. 4	 Saturday	 Long Beach State	 Columbia, Mo.	 TBA	 TBA

Jan. 8	 Wednesday	 Georgia *	 Columbia, Mo.	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network

Jan. 11	 Saturday	 at Auburn *	 Auburn, Ala.	 1 p.m.	 ESPNU

Jan. 16	 Thursday	 at Vanderbilt *	 Nashville, Tenn.	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/2

Jan. 18	 Saturday	 Alabama *	 Columbia, Mo.	 1 p.m. 	 ESPN/2

Jan. 21	 Tuesday	 at LSU *	 Baton Rouge, La.	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

Jan. 25	 Saturday	 South Carolina *	 Columbia, Mo,	 3 p.m.	 SEC Network

Jan. 28	 Tuesday	 at Arkansas *	 Fayetteville, Ark.	 6 p.m.	 ESPNU

Feb. 1	 Saturday	 Kentucky *	 Columbia, Mo,	 Noon	 CBS

Feb. 4	 Tuesday	 at Florida *	 Gainesville, Fla.	 8 p.m.	 ESPN

Feb. 8	 Saturday	 at Ole Miss *	 Oxford, Miss.	 4 p.m.	 FSN

Feb. 13	 Thursday	 Arkansas *	 Columbia, Mo,	 6 p.m.	 ESPN/2

Feb. 15	 Saturday	 Tennessee *	 Columbia, Mo,	 3 p.m.	 ESPN/2

Feb. 19	 Wednesday	 Vanderbilt *	 Columbia, Mo,	 7 p.m.	 SEC Network

Feb. 22	 Saturday	 at Alabama *	 Tuscaloosa, Ala.	 7 p.m.	 ESPN2

Feb. 25	 Tuesday	 at Georgia *	 Athens, Ga.	 8 p.m.	 ESPNU

March 1	 Saturday	 Mississippi State *	 Columbia, Mo,	 12:30 p.m.	 SEC Network

March 5	 Wednesday	 Texas A&M *	 Columbia, Mo,	 7 p.m.	 ESPN3

March 8	 Saturday	 at Tennessee *	 Knoxville, Tenn.	 3 p.m.	 ESPN

Home Games In Bold

1- Played at Sprint Center, Kansas City, Mo.

2- Exempt games part of the 2013 Las Vegas Invitational, Columbia, Mo.

3- Played at Orleans Arena, Las Vegas, Nev.

4- Big 12-SEC Challenge, Columbia, Mo.

5- Played at Scottrade Center, St. Louis, Mo.

*- SEC Game

Times listed CT


